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Saddleworth Fell Race 2013 Results

Phil Winskill
Andy Swift

Ben Rothery
Laurie Luscombe
Andy Fleet

Colin Walker
Paul Stevenson
John Lloyd

Mark Taylor
Simon Pymm
John Ingram

Tim Ritler

Chris Davies

lan Kenworthy
Kieran Manchester
Chris Webb
Robert Paradise
Brian Stevenson
Gary Fleet

Alan Bodell
Chris Jackson
Gary Chadderton
Stuart Hutchison
Roger Dent
Tobias Jones
Dave Garner
Richard Sample
Robert Bolton
Andrew Lee
David Baldaro
Nick Worswick
Bruce Whittam
Rob Snetton
Andy Poole
Andy Hewitt
Michael Toman
Frank Fielding
James Kershaw
Mark Woodhead
Adam Gooch
James Sheard
Lee Grant

Jeff Miller
William Lowe
James Riley
John Comyn Platt
Martin Stott
Peter Ramsdale
Gaynor Keane
Ryan Greenwood
Dave Hammond
Joe Travis
Trevor Murgatroyd
Jeff Hingnett
Matthew Cox

Keswick AC
Penistone

AM Mayhem

AM Mayhem
CVFR

Pudsey & Bramley
Pudsey & Bramley
Todmorden

U/A

Saddleworth
Saddleworth

Dark Peak
Saddleworth
Saddleworth

AM Mayhem

AM Mayhem
CVFR

Pudsey & Bramley
Pennine

Royton Road Runners

Glossopdale
Horwich
Saddleworth
Tintwistle Flyer
AM Mayhem
Rochdale
Saddleworth
FRA
Rossendale
U/A

Clayton le Moors

Royton Road Runners

U/A

Achille Ratti
Rossendale
Rossendale
Pennine
CVFR

Goyt Valley Striders
Alehouse
Saddleworth
Goyt Valley Striders
Meltham AC
Rossendale
Todmorden
Saddleworth
Radcliffe AC
Horwich
Saddleworth
AM Mayhem
FRA

AM Mayhem
CVFR
Rossendale
Rochdale

Senior Race

22:08
22:16
22:41 U23
22:44
23:01
23:32 MV40
23:54 MV50
23:57
24:02
24:11
24:38
24:41
24:47
24:51
25:01
25:15
25:16
25:23
25:25
25:37
25:57
26:27
26:39
26:51
27:01
27:09
27:15
27:27
27:32
27:33
27:39
27:46
27:48
27:50
28:03
28:15
28:22 MV60
28:22
28:32
28:34
28:58
28:59
29:02
29:25
29:32
29:46
29:53
30:05
30:09 1st F
30:14
30:35
30:40
30:52
30:58
31:05
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57
58
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69
70
71
72
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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85
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88
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90

Dennis Lucas
Colin Wood
Simon Jump
Martyn Hodgson
Richard Hunsley
Jayne Hodgson
Kevin McGiluray
Tristan Manchester
Nicky Torr

John Parker
Barry Fairbrother
Craig Sutherland
Michelle Fuller
Janet Haworth
Gemma Brown
Liz Tromans
John Charles Heathcote
Mark McCrea
David Barnes
Jim Rowe

Paul Heneghan
Nicky Snook
Mark Murphy

Jill Boustead
Tom Targett
Karen Eastman
Rose Rowson
Ruth Hare

Roy Lee

Rory Kinsman
Charmain Heaton
David Dickson
Michael Boardman
Les Paul

Liam Bray

Rochdale
Horwich
U/A
Saddleworth
AM Mayhem
Saddleworth
Rochdale
AM Mayhem
Saddleworth
Horwich
Middleton
Middleton
Middleton
Rossendale
Saddleworth
Saddleworth
Saddleworth
U/A
Horwich
Rossendale
Rossendale
Saddleworth
Radcliffe AC
Saddleworth

Clayton le Moors

U/A
Middleton
Middleton
Middleton
AM Mayhem
Retford AC
Rossendale
Stockport
Chorley

AM Mayhem

31:18 MV70
32:09
32:31
32:36
32:42
32:46 LV40
32:49
32:49
33:00 2nd F
33:11
33:31
33:33
33:53 3rd F
34:09
34:52
34:57 LV50
35:01
35:07
35:22
35:32
36:01
39:30
40:12
40:56
41:30
41:36
41:51
42:01 LV6O
42:09 MV80
42:09
42:18
43:31
43:46
44:01
48:25



